COSAN SA COM NPV

COSAN SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRCSANACNOR®6

Overview

2024/04/09 22:07:55

Price
15.95 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.51% (-0.41)

BRCSANACNOR®G
CSAN3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

5,499 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

15.94 BRL (100)
15.95 BRL (5,000)
15.94 BRL

16.00 BRL

15.81 BRL

16.36 BRL
15.8913 BRL
14,608,600
232,149,640.00
28,147

10,300

WKN: CSAN3D
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCSANACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=13370646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e3e3469355ff6af9887369f7d5617c639d8dddd94ff44fa88f2455e61013eb7&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eeb44d9a337cf42c6&time=1712820280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb7db22664de153b70c7307a0e736ead7997d93eda52758bf6940c50d2207bc8&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3556071b72b752aae&time=1712820280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09769eb5e573be6b54243ffc92f0caad352aa39b9fc5f04fce5983d8d8e9bfd1&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e556d475fc8a62ba5&time=1712820280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a367fb9b9eedb0e1e7fa53fb49171a1da4de02e90d3290f3779240707e16737&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bae52eebe0584fac&time=1712820280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3042aa05cc99e99ec0843fda55ce4fbffda57825c95c37c81f3add40701a2918&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aecda38f719a53e3a&time=1712820280&tool=RSC

COSAN SA COM NPV

Details

2024/04/09 22:07:55

Price
15.95 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-2.51% (-0.41)

BRCSANACNOR®6
CSAN3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

5,499 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.94 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 15.95 BRL (5,000)
Open 15.94 BRL
High 16.00 BRL
Low 15.81 BRL
Close (prev. day) 16.36 BRL
VWAP 15.8913 BRL
Volume (pcs) 14,608,600
Trading volume 232,149,640.00
Number of trades 28,147
Last size 10,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.73% +8.36% -28.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 +1.23 -6.35
Beta 1.59 1.47 1.22
Volatility 28.82 29.23 32.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COSAN SA COM NPV
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

15.62 BRL (14,807,440
16.37 BRL (10,388,377

17.77 BRL (7,549,576

17.46 BRL (7,994,709
19.89 BRL (2024/01/12
15.21 BRL (2024/04/08
20.81 BRL (2023/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.08 BRL (2023/05/04)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/04/09 22:07 15.95BRL 232.15

28,147
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13370646

COSAN SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘i cosan

Contact Details
COSAN

Av Presidente Juscelino Kubitschek 1327 - 4
A - 4543011 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 3897 9797
Fax: +11 3897 9798
E-mail: ri@cosan.com.br
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